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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 KAVITA KUMAR VIJIT NARAYANA 
(HSBN)

A 12D, COSMIA, 
REGAL COUNTY, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

2 13/01/2026 Jishnu  Kannan  (FTHR) Chettiparambil house, 
kairali line, vazhakala, 
thrikkakara, 682021, 

kanayanoor

  

3 13/01/2026 Sam Mathew Mathew E S (FTHR) 5D, Sharon Nest Apts, 
Shareca Lane 

Vazhakkala, Kakaknad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

4 13/01/2026 K R THOMAS VINCENT (OTHR) CC 46/644 
KATTUKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 ALI N M MAKKAR N M (FTHR) VAKKATTU HOUSE, 
VENNALA, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH 
VILLEGE, VENNALA 

P O, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

6 13/01/2026 ABRAHAM PHILIP T P PHILIP (FTHR) MANAYATH HOUSE, 
LANE 36 ,JANATHA 
ROAD, NEAR TINY 

CLUB, VYTTILA P O, 
682019, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

7 13/01/2026 BINDU FRANCIS M  VINCENT (OTHR) 33/967 D, 
KATTUKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
KUMABALAPPILLY 

ROOAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

8 13/01/2026 SHAZIYA  M S SAJI M M  (FTHR) MALIYAKKAL 
THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 

KOTTANKKAVU, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH 
VILLEGE, VENNALA 

P O, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

9 13/01/2026 SHAFI N S SHAKEER (FTHR) NEDUMKULANGARAMALA, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

10 13/01/2026 ANCHALO 
THOMSON 

VINCENT (OTHR) CC 46/644 
KATTUKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

11 13/01/2026 GEORGE THOMAS MONSY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

HOUSE NO 1, 
KAIRALI NAGAR, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

12 13/01/2026 MANUEL 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

SIMON 

SIMON  (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

POONITHARA, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, ERNAKULAM

  

13 13/01/2026 SUSAN JOHN John Eramalladil Idikula 
(FTHR)

28 / 3673, Eramalladil, 
Lane 6, Chilavannoor 

Road, Kadavanthra P O, 
682020, Kanayannoor

  

14 13/01/2026 MATHEW M 
THOMAS 

MONSY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

HOUSE NO 1, 
KAIRALI NAGAR, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

15 13/01/2026 CINDRELLA 
THOMSON 

VINCENT (OTHR) CC 46/644 
KATTUKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

16 13/01/2026 MANIKANDAN K M KAMALAHASA 
PANIKAR (FTHR)

ANJU BHAVANAM, 
PAZHANGATTUMOOLA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

17 13/01/2026 ANNAMMA JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) ALINTE 
THEKKETHIL 

BUNGLAVIL HOUSE, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

18 13/01/2026 RITTY  JOSEPH GILBERT JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MALANGATHUNDIYIL, 
DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

19 13/01/2026 Harinarayanan B Biju T N (FTHR) Deepam, 52/1681(A), 
lane no 22, Janatha 

Road, Vyttila, vyttila, 
682019, kanayanoor

  

20 13/01/2026 MONSY GEORGE T T GEORGE (FTHR) HOUSE NO 1, 
KAIRALI NAGAR, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

21 13/01/2026 MINSA K H HAMZA K A (FTHR) FLAT NO 2/26 GREEN 
VISTAS PRAKRRITI, 

EDACHIRA, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

22 13/01/2026 JERRY CYRIAC CYRIAC (FTHR) 11-B ABAD 
CHANCELLOR APTS, 
SEAPORT AIRPORT 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKKARA 

NORTH, 
THRIKKAKKARA P 

O, 682021, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

23 13/01/2026 Rithin Roy Mannuel Roy Mannuel (FTHR) 44/2517A, 
SANTIPURAM ROAD, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM PO, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

24 13/01/2026 ASHWIN K S SANGEETH K S 
(FTHR)

1414  INDIRA NIVAS, 
SANGAMAM LANE, 

PADIVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANOOR

  

25 13/01/2026 GEETHA C MANIKANDAN K  
(HSBN)

ANJU BHAVAN, 
PAZHANGATTUMOOLA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

26 13/01/2026 RAHUL 
KRISHNANKUTTY  

P KRISHNANKUTTY  
(FTHR)

MADHURI NILAYAM, 
PUTHENPURACKAL 

LANE, NORTH 
JANATHA 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

27 13/01/2026 ASADUR RAHMAN SHAFEEQUE 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

70/3247 
THUNDAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
AMMUSAHIB LANE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, COMREAD 

NAGAR ROAD, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

ERNAKULAM

  

28 13/01/2026 AYSHA 
MARZOOQHA S M 

MUBARAK ALI S M 
(FTHR)

A F 2-2, BLOCK NO 1, 
VASANTH NAGAR, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

29 13/01/2026 Fasna P S Sadique P I (FTHR) Pottekattu House, 
Njarakkattumoola Road, 

Panchayath Junction, 
Aluva East, Edathala P 

O, Pin 683 561, 
Edathala P O, 683561, 

Aluva Taluk

  

30 13/01/2026 Suresh MP Ambikamol (OTHR) Meyath Veedu, NPOL, 
Thrikkakara, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Thrikkakara

  

31 13/01/2026 NOUSHAD K A ASIYA UMMA 
(MTHR)

ARIMBASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KUDILIMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

32 13/01/2026 Saidu Makkar MAKKAR (FTHR) Chakkungal House, 
Koramkulam Road, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ P O, 
682037, Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

33 13/01/2026 THAHILIYA P S SIYAD P I (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
IRAKKATHIL, BISMI 

NAGAR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

34 13/01/2026 PEARLY JERRY JERRY CYRIAC 
(HSBN)

11 B 
ABADCHANCELLOR 

APARTMENT, 
SEAPORT AIRPORT 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKKARA 

NORTH, 
THRIKKAKKARA P 

O, 682021, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

35 13/01/2026 James Kanjirathinkal 
Lonan

Mary Minimole James 
(WIFE)

704 VC Valley 
Apartments, CSEZ, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ PO, 
682037, Kanayannur

  

36 13/01/2026 S M MAJITHA 
MARIYAM 

MUBARAK ALI S M 
(HSBN)

A F 2-2, BLOCK NO 1, 
VASANTH NAGAR, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

37 13/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
R 

RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR  J (FTHR)

C 8 MERIDIAN 
PALACE, 

KUNJANBAVA 
ROAD, VYTILA, 
VYTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

38 13/01/2026 ARSHAK SAMEER SAMEER K E (FTHR) KOCHUTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, VARA-77 A, 
ARAKKAKADAVU-

THRIKKAVIL ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH 
VILLEGE, VENNALA 

P O, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

39 13/01/2026 Jithesh Jayan Jayan (FTHR) Columbia 18E, Skyline 
Ivy League, Thalakootu 
Moola Road, Edachira, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Ernakulam

  

40 13/01/2026 SOPHY S S A A  KUNJU 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

AMBADAN, 
THUTHIYOOR, 

TRIKKAKARA, CSEZ, 
682037, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

41 13/01/2026 K.P. NARAYAN 
SHARMA 

N P Nampoothiri 
(FTHR)

Flat No. 5184, Tower 5, 
Prestige Hillside 

Gateway Infopark, 
Kakkanad, Kusumagiri, 

682030, Kanayanoor

  

42 13/01/2026 MEHJABEEN P Y YOUSAF P A (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBU 
IRAKKATHIL, 
OLIKKUZHI, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

43 13/01/2026 AJESH A  AJAYAKUMAR K  
(FTHR)

33/972F AMBADI, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

44 13/01/2026 ANANTHAMURTHY 
VENKITAGIRI 

RAJALAKSHMY P V 
(WIFE)

37/345 AANANDHAM, 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

45 13/01/2026 SANA MOHAMMED MOHAMMED BABU 
K M (FTHR)

MUKRIYATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUVAMOOLA, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

46 13/01/2026 BUSHARAMOL P A ABOOBACKER P A 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBU 
IRAKKATHIL, 
OLIKKUZHI, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

47 13/01/2026 sheeja C C SIDHARTHAN 
(HSBN)

CHALITHARA, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 

CHILAVANNOOR, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

48 13/01/2026 ASWATHY O K SUBEESH (HSBN) OTTIKKALIL VEEDU, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

49 13/01/2026 AMBIKA M V KRISHNAN O A 
(HSBN)

OTTIKKALIL HOUSE, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

50 13/01/2026 ALSHIFA B S SAIFUDHEEN B A 
(FTHR)

OLIPARAMBIL, MAY 
FIRST ROAD, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

51 13/01/2026 Athira Anil Mother Maya (MTHR) 49/17-18 A-2, 
Udhayaroad,Devassylane, 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

52 13/01/2026 RIJO AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE A P 
(FTHR)

7/320, Arackal, AKG 
Road, Vikasavani, 

Kakkanad, Thengodu, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

53 13/01/2026 Anna John Johnkutty James (FTHR) Kumbiluvelil House, 
Mythripuram, MPR 97, 

Chathamvelipadam, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara P O, Pin 
682 021, Thrikkakara P 

O, 682021, 
Kanayannoor Taluk

  

54 13/01/2026 SUBEESH M B BABY (FTHR) OTTIKKALIL HOUSE, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

55 13/01/2026 Mary Minimole James James Kanjirathinkal 
Lonan (HSBN)

704 VC Valley 
Apartments, CSEZ, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ PO, 
682037, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

56 13/01/2026 PALLIKKOTTIL 
JOSEPH ELDHO

SHEBA ELDHO 
(WIFE)

No. 19A, 
JOYALUKKAS GOLD 
TOWER, CIVIL LINE 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

57 13/01/2026 FARHAN N N NASEER N M (FTHR) NAMBOORIMADATHIL, 
DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KALOOR

  

58 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAIYAS  

ABDUL KADER T H 
(FTHR)

THURUTHUMMEL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMAKKAD 
JUMA MASJID, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

59 13/01/2026 Jeena M S Jeena M S Sumathi Sumathi 
(MTHR)

Meppillil House, 
Maplachery Road, 
Vyttila Poonithur, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayanur

  

60 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SARHAN M S 

SALAM MULLOOTH 
MAMU (FTHR)

MULLOOTH HOUSE, 
LIBERTY 

LANE,POTTAKUZHY 
MAMANGALAM 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

61 13/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMY P V VENKITAGIRI A 
(HSBN)

37/345 AANANDHAM, 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

62 13/01/2026 VINIL V J JACOB V M (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, SAMSKARA 

JUNCTION 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

63 13/01/2026 SAM THOMAS T K MATHEW (FTHR) KONNACKAL HOUSE 
MDRA 82 A, MORAJI 

DESAI ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

64 13/01/2026 DILNA SHAJI SHAJI JOHN  (FTHR) CMI PRIOR GENERAL 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPPADY , 
KOLLAMKUDYMUGHAL  

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, THENGOD  
PO, 682030, 

KANAYANOOR

  

65 13/01/2026 Noufiya V I ISMAYIL (FTHR) Kavanad House, 
Moolepadam Road, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad P 
O, 682030, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

66 13/01/2026 PUNCHALI 
PARAMBU XAVIER 

JOHN 

XAVIER (FTHR) 35/141D PUNCHALI 
PARAMBU, 

RESIDENTS  LANE, 
ERNAKULAM, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

67 13/01/2026 SANUB K S SADIQ K A (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

68 13/01/2026 Asiya TM Nazim Nazeer (HSBN) 21, 2039 Ayapurackal, 
Palachuvadu, 

Kakkanadu, Kakkanadu, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

69 13/01/2026 EBRAHIM BAVA 
MOHAMMED 

HANEEF

EBRAHIM BAVA 
(FTHR)

MRRA 60 A, 
MANNARAKKARA 

ROAD,CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH 
VILLEGE, VENNALA 

P O, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

70 13/01/2026 Mary John Mamikutty John 
(MTHR)

Erattupuzha House, 
BMRA -125, 

Balakrishnamenon 
Road, Edappally North, 

Edappally, 682024, 
Kanayannoor

  

71 13/01/2026 SHINIMOL P D REJI O P (HSBN) OTTIKKALIL HOUSE, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

72 13/01/2026 SUMITHA S LAKSHMI P (MTHR) 28/3076, TAGORE 
NAGAR ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

73 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AADHIL P A 

ABDUL SALAM P A 
(FTHR)

PANAKKATHARA 
HOUSE, VENNALA, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

74 13/01/2026 Manorama Vijayan Edathil Vijayan (HSBN) Villa No 1 A,, SMP 
Colony Imperial 

Garden, Tripunithura, 
Eroor, 682306, 

Kanayannur

  

75 13/01/2026 TINCY SUSAN JOHN E J JOHN (FTHR) KONNACKAL HOUSE 
MDRA 82 A, MORAJI 

DESAI ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

76 13/01/2026 SAHARA SALAM P A ABDUL SALAM P A 
(FTHR)

PANAKKATHARA 
HOUSE, VENNALA, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

77 13/01/2026 BIBITHA K JOY RIJO AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

7/320 Arackal House, 
AKG Road, Vikasavani, 
Kakkanad, Thengodu, 
682030, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

78 13/01/2026 JIZ P 
KOTTUKAPPALLY

K P PAUL (FTHR) CLASSIC 1 JAIRAJ 
SUMMIT, 

PADAMUGAL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

79 13/01/2026 ABOODHER UL 
GIFFARI

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THAICHIRAYIL, 
MASJID ROAD, 

VADACODE, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

80 13/01/2026 Kevin James 
Kanjirathinkal

James Kanjirathinkal 
Lonan (FTHR)

704 VC Valley 
Apartments, CSEZ, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ PO, 
682037, Kanayannur

  

81 13/01/2026 SUBAIDA HANEEF EBRAHIM BAVA 
MOHAMMED 

HANEEF (HSBN)

MRRA 60 A, 
MANNARAKKARA 

ROAD,CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
PONNURUNNI 

ROAD,NEAR GOLD 
SOUCK, VENNALA P 

O, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

82 13/01/2026 HASINA SIYAD HYDROSE (FTHR) Kavanadu House, 
Vazhakkala South, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 
P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

83 13/01/2026 SEETHAL SUSAN 
CHERIAN 

BILIN KURIEN 
MATHEW (HSBN)

LANE 43 
KOTTOORAZHIKOM, 

JANATHA ROAD, 
VYTTILA, VYTTILA P 

O, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

84 13/01/2026 FARAS N N NASEER N M (FTHR) NAMBOORIMADATHIL, 
DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KALOOR

  

85 13/01/2026 Kallarakkal Abraham 
George Kallarakkal 

AbrahamGeorge

Mary George 
Kallarakkal Mary 

George Kallarakkal 
(WIFE)

Kallarakkal House, Lane 
4 Vyttila, Kochi 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanur

  

86 13/01/2026 SULAKSHANA S P SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

28/3076 A, TAGORE 
NAGAR, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

87 13/01/2026 Sahal K S SIYAD K A (FTHR) Kavanad, Vazhakkala, 
Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 

P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

88 13/01/2026 RAVI ANAND K R RAVINDRAN J (FTHR) KULATHINKARA 
HOUSE, NIRAVATH 

ROAD, CLUB 
JUNCTION, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

89 13/01/2026 BHADRA R MENON RAVI N MENON 
(FTHR)

75 A ASWATHI, 
MUKKOTTIL 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

90 13/01/2026 JOHN TONY TONY RAPHAEL 
(FTHR)

42, Alappat Nagar, 
Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

91 13/01/2026 RAHMA PADIYATH SAPNA ABDUL 
KADER PADIYATH 

(MTHR)

7/705A PADIYATH 
HOUSE, 

RECCAVALLEY 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

92 13/01/2026 Mary George Mary 
George

Kallarakkal Abraham 
George Kallarakkal 

AbrahamGeorge (HSBN)

Kallarakkal House, Lane 
4 52/2984, Kochi 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanur

  

93 13/01/2026 Mishal M Mukthy Dolfus (MTHR) 20/927, Ente Veedu, 
Sree Krishna Swami 

Temple Road, 
Thuthiyoor, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannur

  

94 13/01/2026 Muhammed Thasleem P 
P 

Parith P M (FTHR) Pallickal House, 
Kollamkudimugal, 

Thrikkakara, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Kanayanoor

  

95 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
M S

SHERIF  M H (FTHR) MEDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, P C CROSS 

ROAD, POONITHURA 
VILLAGE, VYTTILA P 

O, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

96 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHADIYA O M 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) OLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMMANAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

97 13/01/2026 FEMI JIZ JIZ P 
KOTTUKAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

CLASSIC 1 JAIRAJ 
SUMMIT, 

PADAMUGAL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

98 13/01/2026 REKHA V R PRASANTH C P 
(HSBN)

VENNIYAZHATHU, K 
P VALLON ROAD, 
KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

99 13/01/2026 SAHIL K S SIYAD K A (FTHR) KAVANAD HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

100 13/01/2026 JOSE V M MATHEW VARGEES 
(FTHR)

30/1448, 
MOOLEPPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANOOR

  

101 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH M H 

HAZEER  M L  (FTHR) MULAYAMPILLY 
HOUSE, ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

102 13/01/2026 Asha Lewis Lewis Abraham (HSBN) Chathanattu Ebenezer 
Villa, Lane Number - 
22, Vyttila, Janatha 
Road, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayanoor

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

103 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
HASSAN 

K H LATHEEF (FTHR) KARIVELI HOUSE, 
PUTHUVAMOLLA, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

104 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHERBIN 

SAJI M M (FTHR) MALIYAKKAL 
THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 

KOTTANKKAVU, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH 
VILLEGE, VENNALA 

P O, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

105 13/01/2026 REJI JOSEPH JOE ANTONY (OTHR) ALINTE 
THEKKETHIL 

BUNGAVIL HOUSE, 
K K ROAD 

CHEMBUMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

106 13/01/2026 Kolappa Thanu Pillai Kolappa (FTHR) Upasana, Pappali Road, 
Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 

682030, Kanayannur

  

107 13/01/2026 REJI O P PAPPU (FTHR) OTTIKALIL HOUSE, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

108 13/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P S SAHARUDDIN P S 
(FTHR)

POOTHIYATHU 
PARAMBU, 

PALACHUVADU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

109 13/01/2026 Lewis Abraham Annamma Abraham 
(MTHR)

Chathanattu Ebenezer 
Villa, Lane Number - 
22, Vytilla, Janatha 
Road, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayanoor

  

110 13/01/2026 REJI JOSEPH JOE ANTONY (OTHR) ALINTE 
THEKKETHIL 

BUNGLAVIL HOUSE, 
K K ROAD 

CHEMBUMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

111 13/01/2026 AJAY K M K R  MADHAVAN  
(FTHR)

396/KUPPAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  

112 13/01/2026 Haris A A Abdulkhadar (FTHR) 43/4060, 
Kajirathumparambu. 

Puthiyaroad., 
Edapallysouth., 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannoor

  

113 13/01/2026 ALBY MANUEL MANUEL V S (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

POONITHURA, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, ERNAKULAM

  

114 13/01/2026 SAFNAMOL V S SALIM V M (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
AASARIPARAMBU 
MAROTTICHODE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
EDAPALLY S O, 

682024, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

115 13/01/2026 NIHAL K N NAVAS K K (FTHR) KALLUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, PIPELINE 

JUNCTION, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

116 13/01/2026 Mahesh M Madhusoodanan Nair 
(FTHR)

Flat 2B Mansion 
Bhavani Apartments, 
Kollamkudimughal 
Road, Thrikkakara, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

117 13/01/2026 Muhammed Mushthaq Khader Kunju M I 
(FTHR)

Manath House, 
Moolepadam Road, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 
Kakkanad P O, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

118 13/01/2026 Beneeta Ann Lewis Asha Lewis (MTHR) Chathanattu Ebenezer 
Villa, Lane No-22, 

Vyttila, Janatha Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

119 13/01/2026 THOMAS LIGIN JOHNSON (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THYKOODAM, 
VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 

682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

120 13/01/2026 ZEBA THWAHIRA  K 
M

MUHAMMED SIYAD 
(FTHR)

OZHIPPARAMBIL 
KADARIYA 

COTTAGE, ASOKA 
ROAD, KALOOR 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

121 13/01/2026 Saifunnisa Mohammed 
Rafi 

Abdul Latheef 
Mohammed Rafi 

(HSBN)

30 / 279 , AMINA 
MANZIL, JAWAN 
CROSS RD, AIMS 

PONEKKARA, AIMS 
PONEKKARA, 682041, 

KANAYANNUR

  

122 13/01/2026 Niranjan  Suresh K S  Sureshkumar 
(FTHR)

18/31Thinkal 
Kannankeriyil, 
Chittethukara, 

Ernakulam, CSEZ  
Kakkanad, 682037, 

kanayannur

  

123 13/01/2026 JUDE SIMON 
MANUEL 

V S MANUEL (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

POONITHURA, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, ERNAKULAM

  

124 13/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI MOOSAKUNJU 
(FTHR)

Puthenveettil House, 
Sahaaan Apartment, 
Desiyakavala, Near 

Kuzhikkattu Temple, 
vazhakkala, Thrikkakara 

P O, 682021, 
Kanayanoor

  

125 13/01/2026 Hannath Aami K S Pavithran (FTHR) CRRA-125,Kalathilpaambil, 
Cheruparambath Road, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor

  

126 13/01/2026 PRAVEEN KUMAR  K K 
PEETHAMBARAN  

(FTHR)

VRINDAVAN, 
NETHAJI NAGAR 
ROAD,NETHAJI 

NAGAR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, KNAYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

127 13/01/2026 BEENA 
RAMACHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRA 
KURUP (FTHR)

1A, SILICON 
HEIGHTS ASSET 

HOMES, VSNL ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

128 13/01/2026 SHALU  V R RASHEED V P (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
EDAPALLY, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
EDAPALLY  S O, 

682024, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

129 13/01/2026 AYSHA NAZRIN O A ABDUL RAHIM O S 
(FTHR)

OLLAPILLIL HOUSE, 
CHAKKARAPARAMBU, 

POONITHURA 
VILLEGE, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

130 13/01/2026 Shwetha Santosh Jacob Santosh Jacob (FTHR) PURACKAL 7D, OAK 
WOOD 

APARTMENTS, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

COCHIN, 
ERNAKULAM, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

131 13/01/2026 Sania Thomas Thomas Varghese 
(FTHR)

Palliparambil House, 
Anathuruthychira Road, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra P O, 

682020, Kanayannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

132 13/01/2026 WINNY  BABY BABY C D (HSBN) KALPAKA GARDENS 
G 1B, PATTATH 

ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

133 13/01/2026 NABEESATHUL 
MISRIYA RAFEEQ 

K M RAFEEQ (FTHR) PLAVINCHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAVELI ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

134 13/01/2026 SONY KURIAN SEENA SONY (WIFE) FLAT NO 12 E ABAD 
OLYMPUS, 

RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
ROAD, EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

135 13/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMY RAMACHANDRA 
KURUP (HSBN)

1A, SILICON 
HEIGHTS(ASSET 
HOMES), VSNL 

ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

136 13/01/2026 KHADEEJA T S SATHAR T K (FTHR) THURUTHEL, CSEZ, 
COCHIN SPECIAL 
ECONOMIC ZONE, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
ERNAKULAM

  

137 13/01/2026 Suja Mathew Varughese Mathew 
Ancheril (FTHR)

House No 1 Kairali 
Nagar, Kakkanad, 

Kakkanad, Kusumagiri 
P O, 682030, 
Kanayannoor

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

138 13/01/2026 V S AJMAL V A SUBAIR (FTHR) CHEVELIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

139 13/01/2026 SAFIYA MAHIN MAHIN 
ABOOBACKER K A 

(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEKARA, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ P 
O, 682037, 

KANAYANOOR

  

140 13/01/2026 Madhusoodanan P K Padmanabhan Nair 
(FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
ABHINAVE LANE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

141 13/01/2026 T P Sasikala Ramabhadran (HSBN) No14,palmgreen Villa, 
Ponnurunny,Vyttila, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

142 13/01/2026 SANEER SADIK SADIK K A (FTHR) KALARICKAL 
PARAMBU, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

143 13/01/2026 SHEMIDA BEEVI 
BAIJU 

BAIJU (HSBN) ABC MANZIL, 
VYTTILA, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

144 13/01/2026 Rajesh R P N Ravi (FTHR) SRA 105 A, RITHU, 
SHANTHI NAGAR, 

CHAKKARAPARAMBU 
ROAD, VENNALA P 

O, 682028, 
ERNAKULAM

  

145 13/01/2026 SEENA SONY SONY KURIAN 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 12 E ABAD 
OLYMPUS, 

RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
ROAD, EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

146 13/01/2026 Shyni C S Sunil Kumar (HSBN) B1110, Satelite 
Township, Padamugal, 

Kakkanad West, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

147 13/01/2026 K Rama Bhadran T P Sasikala (WIFE) No14,PalmGreen Villa, 
Ponnurunny,Vyttila, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

148 13/01/2026 AAYUSH MADHAV SUKUMARAN V K 
(FTHR)

THALAKKOTTUMOOLA 
HOUSE, EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

149 13/01/2026 BAIJU MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ABC MANZIL, N A 
ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA P O, 682019, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

150 13/01/2026 SUJATHA VERMA  G R VERMA (HSBN) 12F ABAD OLYMPUS, 
RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

151 13/01/2026 Sahadevan Karumban (FTHR) Padamukalath, 
Vazhakkala, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara P O, 
682021, Kanayanoor

  

152 13/01/2026 IAN ROJAN ROJAN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

RSC141 DLF 
RIVERSIDE, SOUTH 

JANATHA ROAD, 
VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 

682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

153 13/01/2026 ASNI SUBAIR N B SUBAIR (FTHR) NADUVILE 
VALAMKOTTIL, 

CHAKKALAPADAM 
ROAD, 

KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

154 13/01/2026 Valsala Sahadevan (HSBN) Padamukalath, 
Vazhakkala, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara P O, 
682021, kanayanoor

  

155 13/01/2026 ASWATHY 
SUKUMARAN 

SUKUMARAN V K 
(FTHR)

THALAKKOTTUMOOLA 
HOUSE, EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

156 13/01/2026 SHAHUL V F FASALUDHEEN V K 
(FTHR)

VAZHVELI HOUSE, 
GURUDEVA LANE 
ROAD, THOPPIL, 

THRIKKAKKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

157 13/01/2026 Fazal Sadiq P I Sadique P I (FTHR) Pottekattu House, 
Njarakkattumoola, 
Panchayath Road, 

Edathala P O, Aluva 
East, Pin 683 561, 

Edathala P O, 683561, 
Aluva Taluk

  

158 13/01/2026 FATHIMA  FARHAAN SHUKOOR P M (FTHR) PAREKKATTIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MODEL 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

159 13/01/2026 BINDU M R K S  SURESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

THINKAL 
KANNANKERIYIL, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ P 
O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

160 13/01/2026 ALOYA SHIBU SHIBU MICHEAL 
(FTHR)

Pappaliparambil, 
Vattathipadam, 
Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannoor

  

161 13/01/2026 ALFANA  YUSAF YUSAF N M (FTHR) MALAYIL 
PARAMBIL, ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

162 13/01/2026 HANNAH JOHNS JOHN SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

Mundackel CC-33/1201-
G, Moonlight Garden, 

MSN Road,, 
Challikavattom, 

Vennala, 682028, 
Kanayannoor

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

163 13/01/2026 RAMEES K S SHERIEF K M (FTHR) KANNAMKULATH, 
KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

164 13/01/2026 A L ABDUL HADI RASEENA K 
MUHAMMED (MTHR)

37 B AMMANAM 
VEETTIL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

165 13/01/2026 C M Radhakrishnan Rajashree KNo (WIFE) No.19,Palm Green Villa, 
Kunjanbava 

Road,Ponnurunny, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

166 13/01/2026 Ankitha Suresh Suresh kumar G (FTHR) Flat No 104,Block No 
6,Easland Enclave, S A 

Road, Elamkulam, 
kadavanthara, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

167 13/01/2026 Adithyan A S Sunil  A K (FTHR) Attakkattuthundiyil, 
Janatha Road, Kochi, 

Vyttila, 682019, 
Kanayanoor

  

168 13/01/2026 DHANESH  BABU BABU (FTHR) ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
THUTHIYOOR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  

169 13/01/2026 Pyari Shameer K A (OTHR) Uthram House, 
Sahakarana Road, 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

170 13/01/2026 Rajasree Menon K Radhakrishnan C M 
(HSBN)

No.19,PalmGreen Villa, 
Kunjanbava 

Road,,Vyttila, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

171 13/01/2026 Amin  k Anas Ansar  k k (FTHR) Kavanad, Vazhakkala, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakkara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

172 13/01/2026 Sunil Kumar K P Ani M B (WIFE) Kuzhuvelil House, 
Kuzhuvelil Palam Road, 

Chalikkavattom, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanayannur

  

173 13/01/2026 Augustine Dixon Celine (MTHR) 330, Lps Road. 
Palarivattom., 
Edapallysouth, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannoor

  

174 13/01/2026 NASEEMA MOIDEEN KUNCHU 
(HSBN)

ATTAMPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KAMBIVELIKKAKAM, 
VAZHAKAKALA, 
KAKKANAD P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

175 13/01/2026 Athulya R Radhakrishnan C M 
(FTHR)

No.19,PalGreen Villa, 
Kunjanbava 

Road,,Vyttila, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

176 13/01/2026 Sulaikha Atamparambil 
Abdulla 

Abdulla (FTHR) Kutikkattira House, E M 
S Road, Vazhakkala, 

Kakkanad P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

177 13/01/2026 SURESH C CHANDRASEKHARA 
KURUP C (FTHR)

47/713F,Anizham,Villa 
5,Leed Homes, 

Chalikkavattom, 
ERANAKULAM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
TRIKKAKARA

  

178 13/01/2026 Ani M B Sunil Kumar K P 
(HSBN)

Kuzhuvelil House, 
Kuzhuvelil Palam Road, 

Chalikkavattom, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanayannur

  

179 13/01/2026 NAVNEETH  SURESH K S  SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANNANKERIYIL, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ P 
O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

180 13/01/2026 ADITH DHANESH DHANESH BABU   
(FTHR)

ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
THUTHIYOOR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  

181 13/01/2026 SHIBU MX XAVIER (FTHR) MANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

182 13/01/2026 ABHINAVU 
RATHEESH 

RATHEESH R (FTHR) PUNARTHAM 
HOUSE, SURABHI 

NAGAR, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR 
TALUK

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

183 13/01/2026 VARSHA SURESH Suresh Paul P S (FTHR) POTHADY HOUSE, L 
B S CROSS ROAD, 

EDAPPALY NORTH, 
PONEKKARA, 682041, 

KANAYANNUR

  

184 13/01/2026 Mahin Veliyil Alen Abu (FTHR) Veliyil, Vennala, 
Ernakulam, Vennala, 
682028, Kanayannur

  

185 13/01/2026 SHAJITHA ABDUL LATHIEF 
KHAN (HSBN)

32/312 C SYED 
HOUSE, PUTHIYA 

ROAD 
KANJIRATHUPARAMBU 
LINE, THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM, 
682032, THRIKKARA

  

186 13/01/2026 Vysakh K S Sunil Kumar K P 
(FTHR)

Kuzhuvelil House, 
Kuzhuvelil Palam Road, 

Chalikkavattom, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanayannur

  

187 13/01/2026 BASHEER  K I FATHIMA (MTHR) KANNAMKULAM 
HOUSE, NEAR NAVA 
NIRMAN WELFARE 

SOCIETY, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

188 13/01/2026 Hareesh V Gireesh Gireeshan V P (FTHR) Veliparambil, 
Ponekkara, Edapally 

North, AIMS PO, 
682041, Kanayannur

  

189 13/01/2026 ASIF HAMEER HAMEER T K (FTHR) Thennilath House, B M 
C Ullampillimoola 
Road, Thrikkakara, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Thrikkakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

190 13/01/2026 Binoy Johnson M.J Joseph (FTHR) 2578, KURIKOTT 
ROAD, EDAPALLY 

VILLAGE, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, Kanayannur 

Taluk

  

191 13/01/2026 NAJAH NAJEEB JAZIAH NAJEEB 
(MTHR)

Flairallaince Atrium/
11C2, Info Park 

Expressway, Kakkanad, 
Kusumagiri, 682030, 

Thrikkakara

  

192 13/01/2026 Beena Elampilan Ramesh A V (HSBN) X/21-C, Navaneetham, 
Near Civil Station, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Thrikkakara

  

193 13/01/2026 Prasanthan Prabhakaran (FTHR) 28/2829, 
CHILAVANNUR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

194 13/01/2026 Meethu Michael Rosy Michael (MTHR) Pallath, Shoba Road, 
Poonithura, 

palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannur

  

195 13/01/2026 SUBHANA P 
MOHIYUDDIN 

SHAN ALIYAR 
(HSBN)

SHA MANZIL 
THEKKEPURAM, 

OPP. VYASA 
VIDYALAYA, 

PALACHUVADU, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

196 13/01/2026 Fidha Fathima Afzal K M  (FTHR) Harithakam Unity 7, 
Unity Road, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

197 13/01/2026 NIRANJANA A R RAMESH U 
CHANDRAN (FTHR)

52 1143 F  
ARRIKKANEZHATH 

HOUSE, NEAR 
MANAMEL TEMPLE 
VYTTILA JANATHA 

SOUT, 
POONITHURAA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

198 13/01/2026 C A ANIKET PRABHU ANIL KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ASHIRWAD, H.NO. 12 
- 955 D, MDRA NO. 
142, PAPALI ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KANNAYNUR, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

199 13/01/2026 Sreehari R Sreehari R Remesh K M Remesh K 
M (FTHR)

Meppath House, S A 
Road Opp Chandra 

Towers, Kochi 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanur

  

200 13/01/2026 Renjan K Johny Kochuthresia Abraham 
(WIFE)

44/509 Komal Arcade 
4B, Kavalaparambil, St 

Martin Road, 
Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Ernakulam

  

201 13/01/2026 VEENA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN A M 
(FTHR)

MADHAVAM, SWEET 
HOMES NO 16, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

202 13/01/2026 Catherine Ganova 
Thomas 

Thomas (FTHR) 330, Puthiyaroad. 
Masjidhroad., 
Edapallysouth, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

203 13/01/2026 Minty  Sanjai Sanjai (HSBN) MYST PADIYATH, 
Kunjan Bava Road, 
Ponnurunni, Vytilla, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

204 13/01/2026 SUMAYYA  BINTH 
SAGEER

SAGEER M K (FTHR) MANATH HOUSE, 
MYTHREEPURAM 

107, VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

205 13/01/2026 FARIA DANNY DANNY DEVASIA 
(HSBN)

A8, Silverline 
Apartments, Pullikkilam 

East Road, 
Chembumukku, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad 
West, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

206 13/01/2026 PRIYESH T P PRATHAPAN T S 
(FTHR)

Adwaidham, balakrishna 
menon road, Kakkanad, 

Thengode, 682030, 
thrikkakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


